

4th on A/c Bill

to 44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road :- PWD Road					middle
School Rakta to Bhauranipur.					
Agency :- Manoj Kumar,					
Bhauranipur,					
Agency :- Manoj Kumar					
Bhauranipur, Sat					
Agreement No - 112 SBD/2020-21					
Package No - 112 SBD/2020-21					
Package No - MMESY HDB-RRRD-76					
Machhapura.					
Date of work start - 13/07/2020					
Date of completion - 12/01/2022					
Record Measurement - 02/01/2022					
Item 1. Const ⁿ of 68B by providing					
providing well graded					
material. Comp ^t for as per					
BT Partion					
BT work					
1x 30m x (13.6 + 11.2 + 7.8 + 7.7 + 5.9 + 4.7 + 4.05)					
x 0.20m =					48.81 m ³
1x 24m x (10.6 + 8.7 + 7.1 + 5.9 + 4.6 + 4.05)					
x 0.20m =					32.76 m ³
2x 12x (5.5 + 4.4 + 4.05)					
x 0.20 m =					22.32 m ³

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

54

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/283) Earth work in excavation for foundation.					
Qty. vol. 7 m ³ BP (37)					
111.71 m ³ @ Rs 282.48/m ³ Rs = 31580-00					
(2/284) Providing concrete for p.c. in open foundation.					
Qty. vol. 7 m ³ BP (37)					
(3/285) S/P/R and placing Hysp bar in substructure					
Qty. vol. 7 m ³ BP (37)					
8.65 @ Rs 6649.81/m ³ Rs = 57521-00					
(3/288) S/P/R and placing Hysp bar in substructure					
Qty. vol. 7 m ³ BP (37)					
1.0088 MT @ Rs 7607.75/MT Rs = 76749-00					
(4/286) Plain/Rce in substructure					
Qty. vol. 7 m ³ BP (37)					
7.99 m ³ @ Rs 8396.38/m ³ Rs = 83880-00					
(5/285) Providing concrete for Plain/Rce in open foundation.					
Qty. vol. 7 m ³ BP (37)					
38.24 m ³ @ Rs 7351.63/m ³ Rs = 244368-00					
(6/286) Plain/Rce in substructure					
Qty. vol. 7 m ³ BP (37)					
16.20 m ³ @ Rs 7598.97/m ³ Rs = 123255-00					
Cts = 621663-00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600mm Circulars					
AND @Rs 5628.69/each					3772-0
(iii) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular					
5 NOS @Rs 7858.02/each					39290-0
(iv) 900mm octagon					
1 NO @Rs 10030.76/each					10031-0
⁴⁵ / ₂₆₈ Road marking lot applied					
Compound lot portion					
370.15 m ² @Rs 851.00/m ²					314870-0
⁴⁶ / ₂₆₉ Road marking with lot applied (re-portion)					
Qty. 1000 m ² @Rs 952.69/m ²					195301-0
⁴⁷ / ₂₆₅ painting on parapet wall, painting of no beds					
Qty. 100 m ² @Rs 108.50/m ²					6718-0
					21748255-0
Less previous payment					17368103-0
					Rs 4380152-0
Boinend 07/08/22 J.E					
Boinend 10/08/22 A.E					
					C & P
					11.03.22
					EE

Continuation